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OEM Reference

DACIA
DACIA
NISSAN
NISSAN
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
RENAULT
RENAULT

7700872554
8200772985
2120000Q0B
2120000QAA
04408334
04434460
091159950
4408334
4434460
91159950
7700872554
8200772985

OEM Cross Reference

METALCAUCHO
MEYLE

MEYLE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
CONTINENTAL
MOTORAD
MOTORAD
METALCAUCHO
BorgWarner (Wahler)
BorgWarner (Wabhler)
ERA

ERA

MAGNETI MARELLI
ASHIKA

ASHIKA

JAPKO

JAPKO

METZGER

WE PARTS
CALORSTAT by Vernet
BEHR

BEHR

TOPRAN

NRF

NRF

FACET

FACET

HOFFER

03234
16282280009
16282280009
24028

24028
28020040102
30588

30589

3234
346689D
346689D
350005
350005A
352030588110
3800004
3801125
38004
38125
4006014
421150100
604789
623389
623389
700171
725150
725435
78322
78322S
8192242
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